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Series

W.U. LIBRARTES
Accession No. 90-30

INVENTORY

LEGISIATIVE FILES

STATISTICS

STAFF LISTS

SUBJECT SERTES

American Studies 3
Asian Studies

Government Documents Workshop

Management Study and Seminar 3
Personnel Package

Professional Personnel Policy

Subgroups

W. U.

w.U.

W.U.

Ww.U.

W. U.

W. U.

W.U.

w.U.

Ww.U.

W.U.

W.U.

W.U.

Libraries. Anglo-American Cataloging Rules
(2nd Edition) Task Force

Libraries. Professional Personnel Committee

Libraries. Professional Personnel System
Comittee (Informal)

Libraries. Promotion and Appointment Commttee
Libraries. Public Services Committee 2
Libraries. Rank and Alternatives to Rank Task Force
Libraries. Reference Division 2
Libraries. References Services Committee 4
Libraries. Salary Policy Committee 5
Libraries. Science and Technology Round Table
Libraries. Serials and Public Services Committee

Libraries. Staff Transfer and Rotation Committee

Folders Dates

1977-80

1983

1979, 1981,
1983-86, 1989

1967-69, 1972
1973

1974-75
1972-74, 1977
1977-81
1979-82

1980-81

1979-80

1982

1977-78
1980-86
1977-78
1979-83
1975-81
1971-77
1974-77
1975-77

1976-79



