

Libraries records

Inventory

Accession No: 90-030

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington Libraries. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA05 00 01UWLibraries/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. LIBRARIES Accession No. 90-30

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>		Folders Dates	
1	LEGISLATIVE FILES		1977-80	
	STATISTICS		1983	
	STAFF LISTS		1979, 1981, 1983 - 86, 1989	
	American Studies Asian Studies Asian Studies Government Documents Workshop Management Study and Seminar Personnel Package Professional Personnel Policy	3	1967-69, 1972 1973 1974-75 1972-74, 1977 1977-81 1979-82	
	Subgroups			
	W.U. Libraries. Anglo-American Cataloging Rules (2nd Edition) Task Force		1980–81	
	W.U. Libraries. Professional Personnel Committee		1979-80	
	W.U. Libraries. Professional Personnel System Committee (Informal)		1982	
	W.U. Libraries. Promotion and Appointment Committe	æ	1977–78	
	W.U. Libraries. Public Services Committee	2	1980-86	
	W.U. Libraries. Rank and Alternatives to Rank Task Force		1977–78	
1-2	W.U. Libraries. Reference Division	2	1979-83	
2	W.U. Libraries. References Services Committee	4	1975-81	
	W.U. Libraries. Salary Policy Committee	5	1971-77	
	W.U. Libraries. Science and Technology Round Table		1974-77	
	W.U. Libraries. Serials and Public Services Committee		1975-77	
	W.U. Libraries. Staff Transfer and Rotation Committee		1976-79	